Trinity Valley Community College

Lunch and Learn: Popular Functions in Excel

April 18, 2017

What is your primary role at TVCC?

Which is your primary campus?

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.00
Administrator 1 2000 Ml | Athens 5 100.00 N
Faculty 1 2000 B | Terrell 0 0.00 | |
Staff 3 6000 N | Palestine 0 0.00 | |
Kaufman 0 0.00 | \
TDCJ 0 000 | |

The facilities were adequate.

Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional
development.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.00
Strongly Agree 5 100.00 Strongly Agree 5 100.00
Agree 0 0.00 | | Agree 0 0.00 | \
Neutral 0 0.00 | | Neutral 0 0.00 | |
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

I gained something positive from the session. The content was relevant to me.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.00
Strongly Agree 5 100.00 Strongly Agree 5 100.00 N
Agree 0 0.00 | | Agree 0 0.00 | \
Neutral 0 0.00 | | Neutral 0 0.00 | |
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

| plan to attend future lunch and learn sessions.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.80

Strongly Agree 4 80.00 _j

Agree 1 2000 Bl ]

Neutral 0 0.00 | |

Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/26/2017



Trinity Valley Community College

Lunch and Learn: Popular Functions in Excel

April 18, 2017

Question: Provide any comments or suggestions to consider when planning for future "lunch and learn"
sessions.

Response

More advanced excel training as well. Thank you so much, Robert!

| would like another session that would continue with Excel functions. Robert was very knowledgeable and | learned a lot
in this session. Very informative and he was easy to follow and patient. Really enjoyed it.

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/26/2017
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